Minimalism, efficiency, clean lines melt in a complete range of solutions. These are the characteristics of
TWOS, the new Esse-Ci profile that reconsiders the classic and timeless lighting profile multiplying
the creative possibilities. TWOS is available in four different versions – with microcells, diffusers, downlight
or 48V integrated track – to meet any project needs, thanks to the creative junction, the accessory that
allows the connection of 2 or more bodies at different angles. Moreover, selecting TWOS COMBO it’s
possible to integrate the different lighting supports into a single body to create even more
original, particular and refined visible effects.
Body

S
R
O
W
S
 End caps not included.
PMMA transparent diffuser with CLD film for UGR<19.
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
31
CLDTWOS
UGR<19 IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54CLD24K4 24W 2966 1121
54CLD30K4 30W 3707 1401
54CLD36K4 36W 4448 1681
54CLD42K4 42W 5188 1961
54CLD48K4 48W 5928 2241
54CLD60K4 60W 7405 2801
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54CLD48K4HP 48W 5418 1121
54CLD60K4HP 60W 6722 1401
54CLD72K4HP 72W 8127 1681
54CLD84K4HP 84W 9480 1961
54CLD96K4HP 96W 10831 2241
54CLD120K4HP 120W 13538 2801
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54CLD24K3 24W 2877 1121
54CLD30K3 30W 3595 1401
54CLD36K3 36W 4314 1681
54CLD42K3 42W 5032 1961
54CLD48K3 48W 5749 2241
54CLD60K3 60W 7182 2801
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54CLD48K3HP 48W 5255 1121
54CLD60K3HP 60W 6520 1401
54CLD72K3HP 72W 7883 1681
54CLD84K3HP 84W 9195 1961
54CLD96K3HP 96W 10505 2241
54CLD120K3HP 120W 13128 2801
43 43
63 63
12
8  End caps not included.

S
R
O
W
S
 End caps not included.
PMMA frosted diffuser UGR<22.
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
LOW POWER VERSION (20 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
33
PGTWOS
UGR<22 IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54PG24K4 24W 2912 1121
54PG30K4 30W 3640 1401
54PG36K4 36W 4367 1681
54PG42K4 42W 5095 1961
54PG48K4 48W 5819 2241
54PG60K4 60W 7273 2801
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54PG48K4HP 48W 5379 1121
54PG60K4HP 60W 6723 1401
54PG72K4HP 72W 8068 1681
54PG84K4HP 84W 9413 1961
54PG96K4HP 96W 10757 2241
54PG120K4HP 120W 13447 2801
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54PG24K3 24W 2824 1121
54PG30K3 30W 3530 1401
54PG36K3 36W 4235 1681
54PG42K3 42W 4940 1961
54PG48K3 48W 5647 2241
54PG60K3 60W 7059 2801
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54PG48K3HP 48W 5217 1121
54PG60K3HP 60W 6521 1401
54PG72K3HP 72W 7824 1681
54PG84K3HP 84W 9129 1961
54PG96K3HP 96W 10433 2241
54PG120K3HP 120W 13041 2801
43 43
63 63
12
8  End caps not included.

PMMA lens 110° extra wide.
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
35
PC 60°
PC 110°
TWOS
TWOS
UGR<19
UGR<22
IP 40
IP 40
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54PC44K460 44W 7060 1128
54PC66K460 66W 10560 1688
54PC88K460 88W 14080 2248
54PC110K460 110W 17600 2808
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54PC44K4110 44W 7060 1128
54PC66K4110 66W 10560 1688
54PC88K4110 88W 14080 2248
54PC110K4110 110W 17600 2808
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54PC44K360 44W 6600 1128
54PC66K360 66W 9900 1688
54PC88K360 88W 13200 2248
54PC110K360 110W 16500 2808
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54PC44K3110 44W 6600 1128
54PC66K3110 66W 9900 1688
54PC88K3110 88W 13200 2248
54PC110K3110 110W 16500 2808
43 43
63 63
12
8

PMMA lens single asymmetric Wall Washer.
HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m) HIGH POWER VERSION (40 W/m)
DOWNLIGHT DOUBLE EMISSION
36
PC ASYMMETRICTWOS
TWOS
UGR<22 IP 40
IP 40UGR<19
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54DI5X6I12K4 5x6W 50°+12W 3720 1121
54DI7X6I16K4 7x6W 50°+16W 4920 1401
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54DI5X6I12K3 5x6W 50°+12W 3544 1121
54DI7X6I16K3 7x6W 50°+16W 4680 1401
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54AS44K4 44W 7060 1128
54AS66K4 66W 10560 1688
54AS88K4 88W 14080 2248
54AS110K4 110W 17600 2808
Cod. 3000K Led lm Lmm
54AS44K3 44W 6600 1128
54AS66K3 66W 9900 1688
54AS88K3 88W 13200 2248
54AS110K3 110W 16500 2808
43 43
63 63
12
8